
Female
F P

Male
F P

Grand
Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 34

10
1
3
9
7
4

2,489
114
338
68
344
284
434
593
1
313

20

6

3
2

4
3
2

1,289
54
127
19
164
17
33
332

543

3,832
168
481
88
514
312
474
933
4
858

2023 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on
SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U and U2.


