2023 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Grand
	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business	313		543	2	858
General University	1			3	4
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	593	4	332	4	933
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	434	7	33		474
OBB School of Education	284	9	17	2	312
School of Health Professions	344	3	164	3	514
School of Public Health	68	1	19		88
School of the Arts	338	10	127	6	481
Undeclared	114		54		168
Grand Total	2,489	34	1,289	20	3,832

Count of SFRSTCR\_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE\_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN\_LEVL\_CODE, which keeps U and U2.